
 

 

During the Christmas period the Club will be open as follows: 

  

DATE BAR CATERING OFFICE 
 

Monday 18th December 
1200 - 1430 
1800 - 2300 

1200 - 1400 
  

0900 - 1700 

Tuesday 19th December 
1200 - 1430 
1800 - 2300 

1200 - 1400 
  

0900 - 1700 

Wednesday 20th December 
 

1200 - 1430 
1800 - 2300 

1200 - 1400 
  

0900 - 1700 

Thursday 21st December 
 

1200 - 1430 
1800 - 2300 

1200 - 1400 
1830 - 2030 

0900 - 1700 

Friday 22nd December 
1200 - 1430 
1800 - 2300 

1200 - 1400 
1830 - 2030 

0900 - 1700 

Saturday 23rd December 
1200 - 2300 
 

1200 - 1430 
1830 - 2030 

0900 - 1200 

Sunday 24th December 1200 - 1430 1200 - 1430 Closed 

Monday 25th December Closed 

Tuesday 26th December 1200 - 1430 (nibbles on bar only) Closed 

Wednesday 27th December 
1200 - 1430 
1800 - 2300 

1200 - 1400 0900 - 1300 

Thursday 28th December 
1200 - 1430 
1800 - 2300 

1200 - 1400 
1830 - 2030 

0900 - 1300 

Friday 29th December 
1200 - 1430 
1800 - 2300 

1200 - 1400 
1830 - 2030 

0900 - 1300 

Saturday 30th December 
1200 - 2300 
 

1200 - 1400 
1830 - 2030 

0900 - 1200 

Sunday 31st December  

1200 - 1430 
(Hudleston Bar only) 
Pm: New Year’s Eve 
Party (Admission by 
ticket only) 
 

1200 - 1430 
(Hudleston Bar only 
snacks) 
Pm: New Year’s Eve 
Party (Admission by 
ticket only) 

Closed 

Monday 1st January 2018 1200 – 1430 limited bar menu until 1400 Closed 

Tuesday 16th January 
Club re-opens 


